Project Summary: St Helena Island Valley Drains

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 7/29/15 - 7/30/15

Project improved 15,552 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 15,552 L.F. of valley drains. This project is consisted of
the following areas: Tombee Road (7,418 L.F.), White Sands Circle (1,240 L.F.), Luther Warren Drive (4,650 L.F.), and

Hunters Grove Road (2,244 L.F.)

2016-311 / St Helena Island Valley Drains Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains 70.0
HAUL / Hauling 15.0
2016-311 / St Helena Island Valley Drains 85.5
Sub Total
Grand Total 85.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$1,492.91
$334.20
$1,838.86

$1,838.86

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$166.32
$119.85
$286.17

$286.17

Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Labor
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62
$38.16 $0.00 $944.10
$53.00 $0.00 $216.30
$91.16 $0.00 $1,167.01
$91.16 $0.00 $1,167.01

(Pictures Not Available)

Total Cost
$18.36
$2,641.49
$723.35
$3,383.20

$3,383.20
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