

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Duration: 7/29/15 - 7/30/15

Project Summary

Project Summary: St Helena Island Valley Drains

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 15,552 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 15,552 L.F. of valley drains. This project is consisted of the following areas: Tombee Road (7,418 L.F.), White Sands Circle (1,240 L.F.), Luther Warren Drive (4,650 L.F.), and Hunters Grove Road (2,244 L.F.)

2016-311 / St Helena Island Valley Drains	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains	70.0	\$1,492.91	\$166.32	\$38.16	\$0.00	\$944.10	\$2,641.49
HAUL / Hauling	15.0	\$334.20	\$119.85	\$53.00	\$0.00	\$216.30	\$723.35
2016-311 / St Helena Island Valley Drains Sub Total	85.5	\$1,838.86	\$286.17	\$91.16	\$0.00	\$1,167.01	\$3,383.20
Grand Total	85.5	\$1,838.86	\$286.17	\$91.16	\$0.00	\$1,167.01	\$3,383.20

(Pictures Not Available)







